December 2023
TANK HEIGHT: 1 METRE
ITEM CODE WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
CAPACITY
(Litres)
PRICE
(EX GST)
PRICE
(INC GST)
RD-800-1020 800 1020 500 $1,095.65 $1,260.00
RD-1150-1020 1150 1020 1000 $1,357.39 $1,561.00
RD-1400-1020 1400 1020 1500 $1,686.09 $1,939.00
RD-1600-1020 1600 1020 2000 $1,840.87 $2,117.00
RD-2000-1020 2000 1020 3000 $2,155.65 $2,479.00
RD-2500-1020 2500 1020 5000 $2,813.04 $3,235.00
TANK HEIGHT: 1.5 METRES
ITEM CODE WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
CAPACITY
(Litres)
PRICE
(EX GST)
PRICE
(INC GST)
RD-700-1480 700 1480 500 $1,394.78 $1,604.00
RD-1000-1480 1000 1480 1000 $1,611.30 $1,853.00
RD-1150-1480 1150 1480 1500 $1,691.30 $1,945.00
RD-1400-1480 1400 1480 2000 $1,873.91 $2,155.00
RD-1600-1480 1600 1480 3000 $2,165.22 $2,490.00
RD-2100-1480 2100 1480 5000 $2,832.17 $3,257.00
RD-3000-1480 3000 1480 10000 $4,254.78 $4,893.00
December 2023
TANK HEIGHT: 2.0 METRES
ITEM CODE WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
CAPACITY
(Litres)
PRICE
(EX GST)
PRICE
(INC GST)
RD-800-2020 800 2020 1000 $1,568.70 $1,804.00
RD-1000-2020 1000 2020 1500 $1,643.48 $1,890.00
RD-1150-2020 1150 2020 2000 $1,737.39 $1,998.00
RD-1400-2020 1400 2020 3000 $2,061.74 $2,371.00
RD-1800-2020 1800 2020 5000 $2,681.74 $3,084.00
RD-2600-2020 2600 2020 10000 $4,113.91 $4,731.00
RD-3100-2020 3100 2020 15000 $5,020.00 $5,773.00
TANK HEIGHT: 2.5 METRES
ITEM CODE WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
CAPACITY
(Litres)
PRICE
(EX GST)
PRICE
(INC GST)
RD-1300-2470 1300 2470 3000 $2,723.48 $3,132.00
RD-1600-2470 1600 2470 5000 $3,132.17 $3,602.00
RD-2300-2470 2300 2470 10000 $4,053.04 $4,661.00
RD-2800-2470 2800 2470 15000 $5,010.43 $5,762.00
RD-3300-2470 3300 2470 20000 $5,630.43 $6,475.00
RD-3500-2470 3500 2470 24000 $5,963.48 $6,858.00
December 2023
ORDERING YOUR ROUND TANK
• Refer to our Round tank datasheet for product
specifications, handling and warranty
conditions.
• Review our tank base preparation guide to
ensure the correct base foundation is laid for
your tank.
• For help placing your order or to discuss any
queries, phone or email our water tank experts
using the contact details below.